‘

_;{@F ENGIN ',

N /
S\ON Iy
0o 2
i 4
Q
QO

A QU
oX*INDUSTRIAL W = Southeyl

CONTRACTING

> 4 I

0, O
(7 N
ey NS

www.corrosioninstitute.org.za



N/
N
s@in

d‘b ad‘

(7 o~
THeRN B

310%

Corrosion Conference
Wednesday, 24 April 2019

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:20

09:20-09:45

09:45-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:55

10:55-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:45

Session 1

Director’s Welcoming Remarks
Mr Hendrick Rasebopye, Executive Director: Corrosion Institute of
Southern Africa

President’s Opening
Mr Donovan Slade, President: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa

The impact of the corrosiveness of atmospheres on coatings.
Darelle van Rensburg, Director at Orytech (Pty)Ltd

What is Zinc Metal Spray

Steve Maynard, Technical Sales Engineer, Weartech (Pty)Ltd
Tea Break

Cathodic Protection Vandalism - Finding Solutions
Vanessa Sealy Fisher, Director at Isinyithi Cathodic Protection (Pty)Ltd

3CR12 in Water Applications
Phillip van der Meer, Technical Customer Services Engineer Columbus
Stainless Steel

Q&A Session
Mr Hendrick Rasebopye, Executive Director: Corrosion Institute of
Southern Africa

Lunch Break




N [
Q_O? /v;?)
Q- o

SN

Y
d‘é 7

(7 ™
THeRN B

310%

Cq

Corrosion Conference
Wednesday, 24 April 2019

12:45-13:10

13:10-13:35

13:35-14:00

14:00-14:25

14:25-14:50

14:50-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:15

Session 2

The role of coupons in Corrosion Protection Programs
Gregory Combrink, Corrosion Specialist, BEng (Chemical), MSC (Corrosion
Science & Engineering), M CorrISA M SAIT, TCCSA and Cortex

Extending the life of your structures using Concrete Crystalline Technology
Sandor Dowling, Marketing Director, Sanika Waterproofing Specialists

Tea Break

Specific Conductance as an acceptance criterion for pipeline coatings
Neil Webb, Director at Isinyithi Cathodic Protection (Pty)Ltd, Registered
NACE Corrosion Specialist

Corrosion under insulation
Mr Barry Collins, Technical Committee representative, TIPSASA

Ongoing developments in the data transfer, storage and reporting of
Coating Inspection Data

Graham Duk, Director of BAMR, Honorary Treasurer: Corrosion Institute
of Southern Africa

Q&A Session
Mr Mboneni Muravha, Honorary Secretary: Corrosion Institute of
Southern Africa

Word of thanks and closing remarks
Mr Hendrick Rasebopye, Executive Director: Corrosion Institute of
Southern Africa




N
06\ ON / Ns

g@ ﬁ il\/g
Q ‘ m

B &

7 &
Hern B

Corrosion Conference
Wednesday, 24 April 2019

St
THERy BE
The COREé, 38 Allan Road, Glen Austin, Office Number | +27 (0)10 224 0761
Midrand, Johannesburg, South Africa Fax Number | 086 726 0318

P.O. Box 5656, Halfway House, 1685

Web: www.corrosioninstitute.org.za

Email: admin@corrisa.org.za

Thank You for celebrating the World Corrosion Awareness Day 2019 with us




