# CORROSION INSTITUTE SOUTHERN AFRICA

THE CORNERSTONE OF ENGINEERING

DATE: **24TH 24TH 2019** 

CORROSION
CONTROL &
MANAGEMENT
NATIONAL
CONFERENCE &
EXHIBITION

CELEBRATING WORLD CORROSION AWARENESS DAY







www.corrosioninstitute.org.za



# Corrosion Conference Wednesday, 24 April 2019

### Session 1

09:00-09:10	<b>Director's Welcoming Remarks</b> <i>Mr Hendrick Rasebopye, Executive Director: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa</i>		
09:10-09:20	President's Opening Mr Donovan Slade, President: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa		
09:20-09:45	The impact of the corrosiveness of atmospheres on coatings.  Darelle van Rensburg, Director at Orytech (Pty)Ltd		
09:45-10:10	What is Zinc Metal Spray		
	Steve Maynard, Technical Sales Engineer, Weartech (Pty)Ltd		
10:10-10:30	Tea Break		
10:30-10:55	Cathodic Protection Vandalism - Finding Solutions Vanessa Sealy Fisher, Director at Isinyithi Cathodic Protection (Pty)Ltd		
10:55-11:20	<b>3CR12 in Water Applications</b> <i>Phillip van der Meer, Technical Customer Services Engineer Columbus Stainless Steel</i>		
11:20-12:00	<b>Q&amp;A Session</b> Mr Hendrick Rasebopye, Executive Director: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa		

12:00-12:45 Lunch Break









# Corrosion Conference Wednesday, 24 April 2019

### Session 2

12:45-13:10	The role of coupons in Corrosion Protection Programs Gregory Combrink, Corrosion Specialist, BEng (Chemical), MSC (Corrosion Science & Engineering), M CorrISA M SAIT, TCCSA and Cortex
13:10-13:35	Extending the life of your structures using Concrete Crystalline Technology Sandor Dowling, Marketing Director, Sanika Waterproofing Specialists
13:35-14:00	Tea Break
14:00-14:25	Specific Conductance as an acceptance criterion for pipeline coatings Neil Webb, Director at Isinyithi Cathodic Protection (Pty)Ltd, Registered NACE Corrosion Specialist
14:25-14:50	Corrosion under insulation  Mr Barry Collins, Technical Committee representative, TIPSASA
14:50-15:15	Ongoing developments in the data transfer, storage and reporting of Coating Inspection Data Graham Duk, Director of BAMR, Honorary Treasurer: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa
15:15-16:00	<b>Q&amp;A Session</b> Mr Mboneni Muravha, Honorary Secretary: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa
16:00-16:15	Word of thanks and closing remarks  Mr Hendrick Rasebopye, Executive Director: Corrosion Institute of Southern Africa









## Corrosion Conference Wednesday, 24 April 2019







The CORē, 38 Allan Road, Glen Austin,	Office Number	+27 (0)10 224 0761
Midrand, Johannesburg, South Africa	Fax Number	086 726 0318
P.O. Box 5656, Halfway House, 1685		
Web: www.corrosioninstitute.org.za		
Email: admin@corrisa.org.za		

Thank You for celebrating the World Corrosion Awareness Day 2019 with us





